

Smart 250 Slicer - Page 1

Ref.	Product name	Code
2	CASSA SMART VERN	19650102
02AR	CASSA SMART ARANCIO VERN	1965A0102
02BN	CASSA SMART BIANCO VERN	1965W0102
02BL	CASSA SMART BLU VERN	1965B0102
02CR	CASSA SMART CREMA VERN	1965C0102
02GL	CASSA SMART GIALLO VERN	1965Y0102
02NR	CASSA SMART NERO VERN	1965N0102
02RS	CASSA SMART ROSSO VERN	1965R0102
02VR	CASSA SMART VERDE VERN	1965V0102
3	ON/OFF SWITCH 230 V	19410152
4	FOOT M5 FOR SLICER/CUTTER	19560201
6	BLADE GUARD CE 250 FRoM 09	19510250.09
14	HEX LOCK NUT MIRRA 250C FROM 2010	19530911
16	BLADE 250 - 40/3/210 CE	18250403210F
18	ANEL.PR.LAMA 220 SMART	19513003
20	FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M5 X 14	IX2963005014
21	SEAL RING NBR 80X95X5	19562140
22	BLADE SHAFT _ MIRRA 220-300 Y10	19700340.1
24	BELT TB2 345 X 8 _ MIRRA	19310201
26	GRUB SCREW DIN 916 M 5X8 NE	NE0916005008
28	MICROSWITCH HOLDING RING _ MIRRA	19540901
30	GRUB SCREW DIN 916 M 6X10 NE	NE0916006010
32	BLADE COVER TIE ROD MIRRA 220-250	19530532
34	TIE ROD KNOB M6X5 FOR MIRRA	19562502
36	PARAFETTA 250 SMART	19562209
38	SCREW POELIERS M5 X 8	IX2POEL005008
40	VELA 250 SMART CE OSSIDATA	19510323C
52	CAP NUT DIN 1587 M 6	IX21587LC006
54	VITE BLOCCA VELA SMART	19335061
56	WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 6X18	IX29021006018
62	PARASPRUZZI MOV. SMART	19563020
64	MOVIMENTO VELA SMART LAV	19500102
65	MOVEMENT HEAD D8,5XHT2 FOR SLICER	19563201
66	SLIDE GUIDE _ MIRRA	19540601
70	HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M5 X 12	IX2933005012
78	SLIDE SPRING _ MIRRA 220-250	19390201/02
80	PERNO MOV. VELA SMRT	19530702
82	BRASS STUD BOLT M6 X 17 _ MIRRA	19337032
84	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6	IX2934006
86	FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6	IX2125006
88	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6	IX2934006
90	CAM PIN FOR MIRRA	19336062/01
92	CAM FOR MIRRA 220/275/300	19563505LG
94	GRUB SCREW DIN 916 M 5X8 NE	NE0916005008
95	PLASTIC WASHER FOR CAM_MIRRA	19563275
96	CORRUGATED WASHER 12	19342005
98	HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M5 X 16	IX2933005016
99	WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 5X15	IX29021005015
100	THICKNESS KNOB WASHER _ MIRRA	19562145

102	MANOPOLA NUMERATA MRR C	19562403
124	POMELLO BLOC.AFFILATOIO SMART	19562610

Smart 250 Slicer - Page 2

Ref.	Product name	Code
56	WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 6X18	IX29021006018
84	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6	IX2934006
86	FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6	IX2125006
88	LOW HEX.NUT DIN 439 M 6	IX2439006
99	WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 5X15	IX29021005015
203	DISTANZ.GAMBO MRR EASY	19541530
205	VITE POELIERS M 6X30	IX2POEL006030
206	RELEASE NEEDLE _ SLICER 300-385 CE	19565001
208	PIN _ SLICER 220-250 CE	19534034
212	CARRELLO SMART CE LAVORATO	19500514
214	BUSHING 16,18,20 FOR SLICER	19324107
215	BUFFER D6,5X30 FOR MIRRA	19563208
218	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW DIN 912 M	IX2912006016
220	BRASS STUD BOLT 6X25	19337002
224	RELEASE SPRING 220-250 CE	19390600
226	THREADED BUSH _ SLICER 220-250 CE	19534024
228	LOCKRING EXT._ SLICER 220-250 CE	19534029
236	CARRIAGE BEARING 626 2RS R50_MIRRA	19320103
242	BARRA TONDA CARR. SMART	19530602
244	MOLLA BARRA TONDA SMART D16 SGANCIO	19390112
248	SQUARE BAR _ MIRRA	19540101
250	HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M5 X 20	IX2933005020
253	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 5	IX2934005
254	CARRIAGE BUFFER M5X12 MIRRA 220-300	19560170
255	VITE SENZA TESTA DIN 913 M 8X30 CE	IX2913008030
256	TIE ROD KNOB M8X5_SLICER 300-370	19562504
258	GAMBO MRR EASY (CDL) CE OSSIDATO	19510616EL
260	FIXING SCREW_MIRRA 220-250	19335060
264	PIATTO MRR EASY EST.CE OSS.	195104E011E
265	VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 5X8	IX2912005008
270	ASTINA PRESSAMERCE MRR EASY	19530402E
274	BUSHING 10.12.10	19324101
280	ASSIEME PRESSAMERCE SMR	19801216
282	DISTANZ.PRESSAM.PLAST. MRR EASY CE	19561508
283	BLIND NUT DIN 1587 M5	IX21587LC005
284	MAN. A VOLANO PRESSAM M8 GRIGIA	19564040
286	GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M 5X16 CE	IX2913005016
294	POLYC.HAND GUARD MRR 220-250_NEW	19562322.06

Smart 250 Slicer - Page 3

Ref.	Product name	Code
-	AFFILAT.INC.CE SMART VERT	198000322
250	HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M5 X 16	IX2933005016
253	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 5	IX2934005
402	CAPPOTTINA SMART	19560802
404	SHARPENER KNOB M5	19562701

405	VITE SENZA TESTA DIN 913 M 5X12 CE	IX2913005012
410	SHARPENER SPRING _ SLICER 250-300	19390303
412	DEBURRING PIN _ SLICER 250-300	19540703
416	DEBURRING STONE D.40 H8 F6	19300201
418	FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6	IX2125006
420	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6	IX2934006
424	SHARPENING PIN _ SLICER 250-300	19540704
426	DEBURRING BUTTON _ SLICER 250-300	19550203
427	BUTTON LOCKING SCREW_SLICER 250-370	19335025
442	PERNO COL.FR.MRR.250G/300V L=62,5	19540432
446	WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 5X15	IX29021005015
448	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 4	IX2934004
450	GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M4 X 35 CE	IX2913004035
454	CIRCLIP DIN 471 D 05E	IX2471005
456	SHARPENER FRAME_MIRRA VERT.220-300	19021332
458	FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8	IX2125008
460	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8	IX2934008
468	SHARPENING BUTTON _ SLICER 250-300	19550202
470	SHARPENING STONE D40 H11 F6	19300101
474	GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M5 X 20 CE	IX2913005020

Smart 250 Slicer - Page 4

Ref.	Product name	Code
460	LOW HEX.NUT DIN 439 M8	IX2439008
626	CAPACITOR 6,3 CODOLO	19410301E
628	FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8	IX2125008
644	CAVO ALIM.COMP. MN SUKO SMART	19410520
648	MOTORE MRR EASY C.PIATTA MN 230-50	19400101E
664	MICROSWITCH SINGLE-PHASE	19410201
665	PIASTRINA BLOCC. MOTORE SMART	19540302
668	PERNO MOTORE SMART	19540503
670	GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M 5X30 CE	IX2913005030
672	HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 5	IX2934005
680	COPERTURA INFERIORE SMART	19563139
682	VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 5X8	IX2912005008
683	HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW DIN 912 M	IX2912006016
684	PERNO ESAG.SUP. COPER. CNV	19540740
685	CAVETTO MASSA TERRA SMART	19410734
686	CAVO PROLUNGA WEBER SMR	19410570
687	INDICATOR LIGHT CABLE	19410750
688	CAVETTO PROLUNGA TC 12 DNV	19410760